I
E
D
F
Nominal size M
ax
 w
or

COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 3/4"  DIN 3852-2-X PDV1.2019.002 473 28 PDV1.2019.003 183 45
NPT 3/4"  ANSI B1.20.3 PDV1.2019.012 478 28 PDV1.2019.013 188 45
 PLASTIC
 METAL
 GUARNIZIONI DI RICAMBIO
SPARE PARTS
ERSATZDICHTUNGEN
JOINTS
 PDV1 DN50 - BG 8 - ISO 50
• 91
F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 2"  DIN 3852-2-X PDV1.5051.002 4010 5 PDV1.5051.003 1892 8
NPT 2"  ANSI B1.20.3 PDV1.5051.012 4020 5 PDV1.5051.013 1900 8
RC 2"  UNI ISO 7/1 PDV1.5051.042 4020 5 PDV1.5051.043 1900 8
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP COLOUR MATERIAL
DNP BG ISO COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
06 1 6.3 SPDV.06002 13 150 SPDV.06003 15 150 RED PVC
10 2 10 SPDV.10002 15 100 SPDV.10003 18 100 RED PVC
10 2 10 SPDV.10032 15 100 SPDV.10033 18 100 BLUE PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13002 20 50 SPAV.13003 21 50 RED PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13012 20 50 SPAV.13013 21 50 YELLOW PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13022 20 50 SPAV.13023 21 50 GREEN PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13032 20 50 SPAV.13033 21 50 BLUE PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13042 20 50 SPAV.13043 21 50 BLACK PVC
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13052 20 50 SPAV.13053 21 50 WHITE PVC
20 4 19 SPDV.20002 34 25 SPDV.20003 40 40 RED PVC
25 5 25 SPDV.25002 41 30 SPDV.25003 50 30 RED PVC
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP COLOUR MATERIAL
DNP BG ISO COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
13 3 12.5 SPAV.13202 51 50 SPAV.13203 70 50 - Aluminium
30 6 31.5 SPDV.30202* 120 15 SPDV.30203* 280 15 - Aluminium
39 7 40 SPDV.39202* 170 10 SPDV.39203* 460 10 - Aluminium
50 8 50 SPDV.50202* 300 5 SPDV.50203* 740 5 - Aluminium
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE GASKET
DNP BG ISO NBR PTFE
06 1 6.3 PDV.006.120 PDV.006.130
10 2 10 PDV.010.120 PDV.010.130
13 3 12.5 PAV.013.120 PAV.013.130
20 4 19 PDV.019.120 PVV.019.130
25 5 25 PDV.025.120 PDV.025.130
30 6 31.5 PDV.030.120 PDV.030.130
39 7 40 PDV.039.120 PDV.039.130
50 8 50 PDV.050.120 -
AL CODICE DELLA GUARNIZIONE IN NBR AGGIUNGERE ‘E’ PER EPDM o ‘V’ PER VITON
TO THE NBR GASKET CODE ADD ‘E’ FOR EPDM OR ‘V’ FOR VITON
ZU DER ARTIKELNR. DER NBR DICHTUNG GEBEN SIE ‘E’ FUER EPDM ODER ‘V’ FUER VITON AN
AU CODE DU JOINT EN NBR JOINDRE ‘E’ POUR EPDM OU ‘V’ POUR VITON